D123phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL
HOLDER &
SIDE LOCK
 ARBOR
SHELL MILL
ARBOR
POWER
MILLING
CHUCK
MORSE
TAPER
ARBOR
SK SLIM
CHUCK
SYNCHRO
TAPPING
CHUCK
ONE STEP
TAPPING
CHUCK
TAPPING
ER CHUCK
TAPPING
CHUCK
FACE MILL
ARBOR
COPY MILL
 ARBOR &
INDEXABLE
DRILL HOLDER
NC DRILL
CHUCK &
OTHER TOOL
HOLDERS
BORING
SYSTEM
ACCESSORY
& OTHERS
TOOLING
SYSTEM
END MILL HOLDER &
SIDE LOCK ARBOR
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 M FIG. WEIGHT
(kg)
DIN 69893/
ISO 12164-1-HSK FORM A
EMH
END MILL HOLDER
DIN
69893-
HSK
AT3 2.5G RPM
25,000
 AD
40A
HSK40A-EMH6-60 P2775522 6 25 60 38 18 - M6 1 0.30
HSK40A-EMH8-60 P2775523 8 28 60 38 18 - M8 1 0.30
HSK40A-EMH10-60 P2775524 10 35 60 42 20 - M10 1 0.30
HSK40A-EMH12-70 P2775525 12 42 70 47 22.5 - M12 1 0.40
HSK40A-EMH14-70 P2775526 14 44 70 47 22.5 - M12 1 0.40
HSK40A-EMH16-80 P2775527 16 48 80 50 24 - M14 1 0.60
50A
HSK50A-EMH6-65 P2775528 6 25 65 38 18 - M6 1 0.70
HSK50A-EMH8-65 P2775529 8 28 65 38 18 - M8 1 0.80
HSK50A-EMH10-65 P2775530 10 35 65 42 20 - M10 1 0.80
HSK50A-EMH12-80 P2775531 12 42 80 47 22.5 - M12 1 1.20
HSK50A-EMH14-80 P2775532 14 44 80 47 22.5 - M12 1 1.30
HSK50A-EMH16-80 P2775533 16 48 80 50 24 - M14 1 1.30
HSK50A-EMH18-80 P2775534 18 50 80 50 24 - M14 1 1.40
HSK50A-EMH20-80 P2775535 20 52 80 52 25 - M16 1 1.50
63A
HSK63A-EMH6-65 P2775501 6 25 65 35 18 - M6 1 0.80
HSK63A-EMH8-65 P2775502 8 28 65 38 18 - M8 1 0.80
HSK63A-EMH10-65 P2775503 10 35 65 42 20 - M10 1 0.90
HSK63A-EMH12-80 P2775504 12 42 80 47 22.5 - M12 1 1.10
HSK63A-EMH14-80 P2775505 14 44 80 47 22.5 - M12 1 1.20
HSK63A-EMH16-80 P2775506 16 48 80 50 24 - M14 1 1.30
HSK63A-EMH18-80 P2775507 18 50 80 50 24 - M14 1 1.40
HSK63A-EMH20-80 P2775508 20 52 80 52 25 - M16 1 1.50
HSK63A-EMH25-110 P2775509 25 65 110 60 24 25 M16 2 2.30
HSK63A-EMH32-110 P2775510 32 72 110 64 24 28 M16 2 2.60
100A
HSK100A-EMH6-80 P2775511 6 25 80 35 18 - M6 1 0.80
HSK100A-EMH8-80 P2775512 8 28 80 35 18 - M8 1 0.80
HSK100A-EMH10-80 P2775513 10 35 80 39 20 - M10 1 0.90
HSK100A-EMH12-80 P2775514 12 42 80 47 22.5 - M12 1 1.10
HSK100A-EMH14-80 P2775515 14 44 80 47 22.5 - M12 1 1.20
HSK100A-EMH16-100 P2775516 16 48 80 50 24 - M14 1 1.30
HSK100A-EMH18-100 P2775517 18 50 80 50 24 - M14 1 1.40
HSK100A-EMH20-100 P2775518 20 52 80 52 25 - M16 1 1.50
HSK100A-EMH25-100 P2775519 25 65 110 60 24 25 M16 2 2.30
HSK100A-EMH32-100 P2775520 32 72 110 64 24 28 M16 2 2.60
HSK100A-EMH40-120 P2775521 40 80 120 74 30 32 M16 2 2.60
ʽ Standard End Mill Holder is for a cutting tool with Weldon shank and End Mill Holder for a cutting tool with Whistle notch is available upon request.
ʽ Combi-style holder with ball jointed clamping screw which can be used with cutting tools with Weldon and Whistle notch shank is available.
FRÄSERFUTTER UND FLÄCHENSPANNFUTTER
MANDRIN PORTE FRAISE À QUEUE CYLINDRIQUE, À MÉPLAT
MANDRINI PORTA FRESA TIPO WELDON
PORTAFRESAS Y EJES DE SUJECCION LATERAL
FIG.1 FIG.2
TAPER No.
L
L2M
L1
d1 D
2
TAPER No. M
L
L2L3
L1
d1 D
2
D295phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
ACCESSORY
& OTHERS
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL
HOLDER &
SIDE LOCK
 ARBOR
SHELL MILL
ARBOR
POWER
MILLING
CHUCK
MORSE
TAPER
ARBOR
SK SLIM
CHUCK
SYNCHRO
TAPPING
CHUCK
ONE STEP
TAPPING
CHUCK
TAPPING
ER CHUCK
TAPPING
CHUCK
FACE MILL
ARBOR
COPY MILL
 ARBOR &
INDEXABLE
DRILL HOLDER
NC DRILL
CHUCK &
OTHER TOOL
HOLDERS
BORING
SYSTEM
ACCESSORY
& OTHERS
TOOLING
SYSTEM
B2 B3B1
H
2
H1
H2
H1
L1
M60˚
L4
L2
L3 L
Ø
D
4Ø
D
3
Ø
D
Ø
D
2
Ø D5
Ø
d
Ø
d2
Ø
d1
Ø
D
1
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. Ød Ød1 Ød2 B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 L4
DIN 69893/
ISO12164-1-HSK
STD
TECHNICAL DATA : SHANK STANDARD
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 ØD5 L L1 L2 L3 L4
HSK32A 32 24 37.00 26 4.2 4.0 16 20 3.2 35 16
HSK40A 40 30 45.00 34 5.0 4.6 20 20 4.0 35 16
HSK50A 50 38 59.30 42 6.8 6.0 25 26 5.0 42 18
HSK63A 63 48 72.30 53 8.4 7.5 32 26 6.3 42 18
HSK80A 80 60 88.8 68 10.2 8.5 40 26 8 42 18
HSK100A 100 75 109.75 85 12.0 12.0 50 29 10.0 45 20
HSK32A 17 20.5 19 7.05 7 9 13.0 9.5 M10×1.0
HSK40A 21 25.5 23 8.05 9 11 17.0 12.0 M12×1.0
HSK50A 26 32.0 29 10.54 12 14 21.0 15.5 M16×1.0
HSK63A 34 40.0 37 12.54 16 18 26.5 20.0 M18×1.0
HSK80A 42 50 46 16.04 18 20 34 25 M20×1.5
HSK100A 53 63.0 58 20.02 20 22 44.0 31.5 M24×1.5
BALANCING & UNBALANCING
D14 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
BT 40 AD/B ER 16 70
Shank type Shank size Coolant Supplying
System
"Gauge Line"
Length
and Other Spec.
Product
name
  Tool Holder I.D
= Tool Shank O.D
Model Numbering System
Surface Finish
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM & SURFACE FINISH
Black Oxidized Bright Finish Anti Rust
TreatedShot Peened